Parents’ Questionnaires December 2022-23

Number of questionnaires returned: 57

Please note percentages may not equal 100% due to rounding.
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Question Strongly Agree
Agree
1. My child has been happy at 0
school so far this year. 98 /0
54% | 44%
2. My child feels safe at this school. 100%
63% | 37%
3. My child does well at school. 98%
44% | 54%
4. School makes me aware of what 0
my child will learn. 93 /0
37% | 56%
5. When | raise concerns with the 0
school they are dealt with 96 A)
properly. 33% | 4%
6. Marvellous Me is a great way to 0
keep me informed and school use 86 /0
it well. 46% | 40%
7. | find the weekly newsletter 0
informative and useful. 100 /0
53% | 47%
8. This school has high expectations 0
for my child. 96 /O
47% | 49%
9. This school is well led and 0
managed. 96 A)
39% |  58%
10. | I would recommend this school to 0
another parent. 98 /O
42% | 56%
11. | The school makes sure that its 0
pupils are well behaved. 96 A)
47% | 49%
12. | My child receives appropriate 0
homework. 90 /0
30% | 60%
13. | My child enjoys completing online 0
tasks. 85 /O
33% | 52%

Some of the wonderful comments that you shared:

Catholic Primary School

“Amazing school.”
“Thank you all for your hard work and commitment to the school.”
“Very happy with X’s transition into the school and wish we had moved X sooner.”

“We are pleased in a way the School is striving to return to normality after COVID-19 lockdown...We are
looking forward to work in collaboration with you for supporting our child. Thanks for everything what you
continue to do.”
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We also asked...

Our most recent parents'
evening appointments
have taken place online.
Please indicate your
preference for the future:

35% of responses preferred online appointments.
65% of responses preferred face-to-face appointments.

Face-to-face meetings will take place in the spring term.

Are there any more after-
school clubs that you
would like to see our
school offer?

You suggested: Lego therapy, Spanish, Science Club, Mad Maths, Football
Club, Basketball Club, History and Art Club, Chess Club, Film Club, Art Club,
Dance Club, Poetry Club, Coding Club, Gymnastics Club and Reading Club

Clubs already taking place:
Reading club (Y2 spring 2)
Basketball club

Football club

French club
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We will endeavour to find providers for some of the suggested clubs and will
write to you with further details.

Y2, 3, 4 & 5 parents were
asked if they would like
their child to learn a
musical instrument

72% were interested
28% did not want them to.

We will further explore music providers to enable lessons to take place.

Suggestions you
made for us to
develop:

What we are doing about it:

Invest in a system which
enables us to pay
electronically.

This has been explored before and will be looked into again. The anticipated
charges for providing this service have been prohibitive in the past.

Use of the main path,
instead of side access.

We reintroduced this in January 2023.

It would be useful to have
a way of contacting
teachers.

A phone call or meeting with your child’s class teacher can always be requested
through the school office. Our staff always endeavour to respond as quickly as
possible.




